
,rg, #
IVIA}IATRANSC{) !
Hah€ralbf6Slad6€a$clielyTr*nstils$ltnCs Lu. :

E-TENDER EXTENSIO.N NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://sn4etender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Engineer (C

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RF'x No :- 7000024615
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECI-l/ Ten-4 1 (Ext.)D2-23

E-Tender lor Work of replacement of old Control relay panel of
132133kY" 25MVA TRF with 33kV feeders No. 1 to 05 at l32kv
Boisar -l MIDC s/stn. under E[{V (O&M) Division Boisar

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 06.12.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.13.12.2022,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.)
for online submission
of Tender Documents.

On or befbre Dt: 13.12.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.)
for online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.13.12.2022 at
Dt.13.12.2022 at

l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 50,49,871/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.50,498.71

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.id.

Contact Person : The Executive Ensineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

Note : AU elisib
of MSETCL.

/ Contractors are m nrolled on S rs (New

EHV O&M Circle, KalwaI


